GIFTSET-7120
Visibility Stationery Set - Yellow
Need to know:
- Includes 1-Colour, 1-Position Pad Print on Pen, Pencil and Ruler AND 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Print on Pouch (setup
fee applies)
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 150mm wide x 20mm high
B Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 120mm wide x 8mm high
B Pad Printing (PA) 4 Colours 60mm wide x 13mm high
C Pad Printing (PA) 4 Colours 55mm wide x 5mm high
D Pad Printing (PA) 4 Colours 60mm wide x 5mm high